
Traditional Suit
Coca-Cola Suit
Continental Coat and Hat
Royal Robe and Hat
Matching Pants
Velvet or Patterned Vest
White Satin shirt with Gold Trim

Pattern Printed Shirts
Mrs. Claus A Style Dress
Traditional Jacket Only
Coca-Cola Jacket Only

Gold Trim Added to Any Garment
Single Shawl Collar
Double Shawl Collar
Velvet Toy Bag with Fur Trim
Santa Claus Hat
Pair of Boot Cuffs
Long White Gloves per Dozen
Fly in Pants
Belt Loops On Pants
Matching Fur Pom Pom for Hat

       

        
 
   

 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          

1. All Prices are Subject to Change Without Notice.
2. Any Extra Items Added to the Garment Will Be an Extra Charge.
3. ALL Returns/Exchanges Must Be Made Within 1 Week of Receipt of Merchandise.
4. Adele's is NOT Responsible for ANY Fees that Come with Shipping an Item back to us.
5.  All Velvet is pre-crocked TWICE in the factory before it is shipped to us. Any bleeding of the suit during the dry cleaning process 
     IS NOT the responsibility of Adele's
6.  Please Follow Cleaning Directions on the tag for best results.

3X(54-56)
  $750.00

$800.00

$650.00

$800.00
$195.00

$210.00

$195.00
$170.00

$600.00

$515.00

5X(65-70)
  $900.00

$900.00

$700.00

$825.00
$215.00

$230.00

$215.00
$190.00

$650.00

$645.00

$645.00

4X(60-65)
  $850.00

$850.00

$675.00

$825.00
$205.00

$220.00

$205.00
$180.00

$650.00

$605.00

$605.00$475.00 $565.00

$110.00
$275.00

$350.00
$150.00
$40.00
$35.00
$48.00

$45.00

$25.00
$10.00

2X(50-52)
  $700.00

$700.00

$650.00

$800.00
$185.00

$200.00

$185.00
$160.00

$600.00

$475.00

Large(42-44) X-Large(46-48)

  $625.00 $650.00

$650.00 $675.00

$600.00 $600.00

$750.00 $750.00

$175.00 $175.00

$190.00 $190.00

$175.00 $175.00

$150.00 $150.00

$550.00 $550.00

$410.00 $435.00

$435.00 $460.00

Adele's of Hollywood - Santa Claus Price Sheet
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