## **Adele's of Hollywood - Santa Claus Price Sheet**

	Large(42-44)	X-Large(46-48)	2X(50-52)	3X(54-56)	4X(60-65)	5X(65-70)
Traditional Suit	\$625.00	\$650.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$900.00
Coca-Cola Suit	\$650.00	\$675.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$900.00
Continental Coat and Hat	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$675.00	\$700.00
Royal Robe and Hat	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
Matching Pants	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$185.00	\$195.00	\$205.00	\$215.00
Velvet or Patterned Vest	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$220.00	\$230.00
White Satin shirt with Gold Trim	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$185.00	\$195.00	\$205.00	\$215.00
Pattern Printed Shirts	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$170.00	\$180.00	\$190.00
Mrs. Claus A Style Dress	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
Traditional Jacket Only	\$410.00	\$435.00	\$475.00	\$515.00	\$605.00	\$645.00
Coca-Cola Jacket Only	\$435.00	\$460.00	\$475.00	\$565.00	\$605.00	\$645.00
Gold Trim Added to Any Garment	\$110.00					
Single Shawl Collar	\$275.00					
Double Shawl Collar	\$350.00					
Velvet Toy Bag with Fur Trim	\$150.00					
Santa Claus Hat	\$40.00					
Pair of Boot Cuffs	\$35.00					
Long White Gloves per Dozen	\$48.00					
Fly in Pants	\$45.00					
Belt Loops On Pants	\$25.00					
Matching Fur Pom Pom for Hat	\$10.00					

- 1. All Prices are Subject to Change Without Notice.
- 2. Any Extra Items Added to the Garment Will Be an Extra Charge.
- 3. ALL Returns/Exchanges Must Be Made Within 1 Week of Receipt of Merchandise.
- 4. Adele's is NOT Responsible for ANY Fees that Come with Shipping an Item back to us.
- 5. All Velvet is pre-crocked TWICE in the factory before it is shipped to us. Any bleeding of the suit during the dry cleaning process IS NOT the responsibility of Adele's
- 6. Please Follow Cleaning Directions on the tag for best results.